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The following shall constitute the Gender Sensitisation and Women 

Development Cell of the College with effect from 2024-25: 
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Gender Sensitisation and Women Development Cell 

Christ Church College, kanpur 

Dr. Anjali Srivastav 

Ms. Soofia Shahab 

Name 

Mr. Avadhesh Misra 

Dr. Jyotsna Lal 

Dr. Meet Kamal 

Abhiyan) 
(Incharge Mission Shakti 

Dr. Vibha Dikshit 

Dr. Firdos Katiar 

Dr. Sunita Verma 

Dr. Anindita Bhattacharya 

PRINCIPAL 

Dr. Ashish Omar 

PRINCIPAL 

SUM LUx 
MUNDI 

CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE 
KANPUR 

Designation 

Coordinator 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 
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Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Faculty Advisor 

Student Representatives 10 

Contact 

9415130297 

9839676741 

9415666954 

9839175542 

9839549594 

9451021425 

9918830040 

9415479748 

9415538695 

9935539990 
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