

Christ Church College, Kanpur

Gender Sensitisation and Women Development Cell

The following shall constitute the Gender Sensitisation and Women Development Cell of the College with effect from 2024-25:

Sl. No.	Name	Designation	Contact
1	Dr. Anjali Srivastav	Coordinator	9415130297
2	Ms. Soofia Shahab	Faculty Advisor	9839676741
3	Mr. Avadhesh Misra	Faculty Advisor	9415666954
4	Dr. Jyotsna Lal	Faculty Advisor	9839175542
5	Dr. Meet Kamal	Faculty Advisor	9839549594
	(Incharge Mission Shakti		
	Abhiyan)		
6	Dr. Vibha Dikshit	Faculty Advisor	9451021425
7	Dr. Firdos Katiar	Faculty Advisor	9918830040
8	Dr. Sunita Verma	Faculty Advisor	9415479748
9	Dr. Anindita Bhattacharya	Faculty Advisor	9415538695
10	Dr. Ashish Omar	Faculty Advisor	9935539990
	Student Repres	entatives 10	

PRINCIPAL

PRINCIPAL CHRIST CHURCH COLLEGE KANPUR